

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7363 OF 2009

DY.DIR.OF INCOME TAX & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SET SATELLITED (SINGAPORE) PVT.LTD. Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 26/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,AOR.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jay Savla, AOR
Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The respondent to file necessary application for condoning
the delay in filing Statement of Case, within two weeks.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|AR-cum-PS

|(Indu Bala Kapur)
|Court Master

|