

n
ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7363 OF 2009

DY.DIR.OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SET SATELLITED (SINGAPORE) PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 31/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gobind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing statement of case is condoned.

[GEETA AHUJA]
SR. P.A.

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER