

ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7363/2009

DY.DIR.OF INCOME TAX . & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MSM SATELLITE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7898/2012 (IX)

C.A. No. 10497/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 8024/2014 (III)

SLP(C) No. 25558/2014 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 5944/2015 (IX)

C.A. No. 5434/2016 (III)

C.A. No. 5471/2016 (III)

Diary No(s). 9906/2017 (IX)
 (IA No.44945/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
 No.44947/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 637/2020 (IX)
 (FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.196448/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
 IN FILING)

Diary No(s). 44273/2019 (IX)
 (FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.2645/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN
 FILING and IA No.2646/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
 IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.2647/2020-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY
 LIST OF DATES)

Date : 02-03-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.J. Bannerjee, ASG

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhishek, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jay Savla, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jasdeep Singh Dhillon, Adv.
Mr. Anurag, AOR
Mr. Prabhat Kumar Chaurasia, Adv.
Ms. Perna Mehta, AOR
Ms. Nandini Gidwaney, AOR

Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Aseem Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. Trishala Trivedi, Adv.
Mr. Milind Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

Mr. Parcey Pardiwala, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aneesh Mittal, AOR
Ms. Aarti Sathe, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19.3.2020.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER