



Mr. Abhishek, Adv  
Mr. Navanjay Mahapatra, Adv  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Datar, Senior Advocate  
Mr. Jay Savla, Senior Advocate  
Mr. Jasdeep Singh Dhillon, Advocate  
Mr. Prabhat Kumar Chaurasia, Advocate  
Mr. Anurag, AOR

M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

Mr. Percy Pardiwala, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aneesh Mittal AOR  
Ms. Aarti Sathey Advocate  
Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Arvind Datar, Senior Adv  
Mr. Jay Savla Senior Adv.  
Mr. Jasdeep Singh Dhillon, Adv.  
Mr. Akshay Sharma Adv.  
Ms. Prerna Mehta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, learned ASG and Mr. Arijit Prasad, learned Senior Advocate appearing for the petitioner submit that they shall prepare a tabular chart giving all relevant details as well as the presentation of the matter at different levels. Let the chart be submitted within 10 days.

List for disposal on 20.07.2021.

In the meantime, parties are at liberty to file their short written submissions.

(INDU MARWAH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIRENDER SINGH)  
BRANCH OFFICER