

Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Percy Pardiwala, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jay Savla, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jasdeep Singh Dhillon, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Mehta, AOR

Mr. Percy Pardiwala, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aneesh Mittal, AOR
Mr. Aarti Sathey, Adv.

Mr. Anurag, AOR

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR

M/s. Khaitan & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 25.11.2021.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER