

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.7363/2009

DY. DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MSM SATELLITE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No.7898/2012 (IX)

C.A. No.10497/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 8024/2014 (III)

SLP(C) No.25558/2014 (IX)

SLP(C) No.5944/2015 (IX)

C.A. No.5434/2016 (III)

C.A. No.5471/2016 (III)

Diary No.9906/2017 (IX)

SLP(C) No.637/2020 (IX)

Diary No.44273/2019 (IX)

Date : 19-04-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

Counsel for the Parties:

Mr. Vikramjit Bannerjee, ASG

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Abhishek, Adv.

Mr. Navanjay Mahapatra, Adv.

Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Digvijay Dam, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Chandra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

M/s. Khaitan & Co., AOR

Mr. Anurag, AOR

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR

Ms. Prerna Mehta, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

Not taken up.

List on 28.04.2022.

**(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER**

**(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER**